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CLASSXXVI.—ROADS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Xem. 19 2-3.

MINISTEE OF MINES—continued. £

113
114
115
116
!!7
118
119
120
!21
122
128
124
!25
!26
!27
:2b
!29

!30

VOTE No. 103—continued.
Roads on Gtoldfiblds, etc.—continued.
Wehon - continued.

Maruia Road, via Caslani's ... Inangahua
Snowy Creek to Eeefs ... „
Kirwan's Eeward to Battery-site ... ,,
Inglewood-Painkiller ... ,,
Eeefton-Progress ... ,,
Boatman's Eoad ... ,,
Waipuna Eoad ... Grey
Blackball-Healey's Gully
Seven-mile-Nine-mile Bluff ... .,
Cape Terrace Eoad
Hatter's Terrace-Bell Hill
Main GreyBridge (repairs)
Moonlight Creek Bridge ... „
Waipuna Bridge ... „
Sawyer's Creek Bridge ... „
Taylorville Bridge ... „
Nelson Creek Bridge, Grey-Mars- ,,

den Eoad
Nelson Creek Bridge, Hatter's „

Terrace
Maori Creek Bridge ... „
Eight-mile Creek Bridge approaches „
Moonlight-Blackball ... „
Kotuku-Bell Hill
Moonlight Eoad ... ,,
New Eiver Bank Road (£1 for £1)
Widening Frollis Track (£1 for £1)
Teramakau Bridge to Payne's ... ,,
Waipuna-Mosquito ... ,,
MaoriCreek-Maori Gully (widening) „
Grey-Dunganville Eoad Bridges ... ,,
Nelson Creek-Bell Hill
Upper Moonlight-Craigieburn ... ,,
Paroa-Teramakau ... ,,
Brown's Creek Bridge-Old Mars- „

den Eoad
Hohonu Eiver Bridge-Cape Terrace „
Saltwater Creek Bridge ... „
Brunner-Blackball Brunner Borough

250
200
100
200
300
100
150
500

1,200
200
250

2,000
580
194
53

1,000
100

200

!31
!32
!33
!34
!35
!36
137
!38
139
!40
!41
!42
143
!44
145

100
130
350
500
250
150
200
200
150
250
250
500
150
250
250

!46
!47
i48

200
250
300

49,029

249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

Westland—
Eeefton-Hokitika-Eoss ... "Westland
Great South Eoad ... „
Kokotahi Eoad ... „
WataroaBluff Track
Doughboy Eoad extension ... „
Humphrey's-One-mile ... ,,
Stafford to Awatuna ... „
Gillam's Gully Track extension ... ,,
Hokitika-Jackson's ... „
Adair's Track (widening) ... „
Seven-mile Creek-Taipo ... „
Okarito Forks to Waiho ... ,,
Browning's Pass Track (widening) ,,
Seddon's Terrace Track extension „
Lamplough Track ... ,,
Blue Spur Eoad Bridge ... ,,
South Spit-Mahinapua ... ,,

2,500
2,000

100
200
40
57

500
400
200
300
400

1,200
200
300
157
50

200
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